Jeff Watson

From: LARRY BROWNE <eburgwater@yahoo.com>

Sent: Friday, July 22, 2011 2:17 PM

To: Jeff Watson

Subject: Re: BL-11-00003 Brown

Follow Up Flag: Follow up Flag Status: Flagged

After reviewing the BL-11-00003 adjustment request, said BL appears to meet all EWC requirements.

Sorry for the delay.

Larry Browne

EWC Superintendent

From: Jeff Watson < jeff.watson@co.kittitas.wa.us> **To:** LARRY BROWNE < eburgwater@yahoo.com>

Sent: Mon, July 11, 2011 9:31:46 AM **Subject:** RE: BL-11-00003 Brown

Not sure what I did... try this.

Jeffrey A. Watson

Planner II

Kittitas County Public Works/Community Development Services

411 North Pearl

Ellensburg WA 98926

jeff.watson@co.kittitas.wa.us

509-933-8274

From: LARRY BROWNE [mailto:eburgwater@yahoo.com]

Sent: Friday, July 08, 2011 10:03 AM

To: Jeff Watson

Subject: Re: BL-11-00003 Brown

We are unable to view the application. The attachment does come through, but it is just the cover letter.

LB

From: Jeff Watson < jeff.watson@co.kittitas.wa.us>

To: "Larry Browne (eburgwater@yahoo.com)" <eburgwater@yahoo.com>

Sent: Mon, June 27, 2011 4:03:48 PM

Subject: BL-11-00003 Brown

As per our phone conversation on Friday 6/24/2011

Jeffrey A. Watson
Planner II
Kittitas County Public Works/C

Kittitas County Public Works/Community Development Services

411 North Pearl

Ellensburg WA 98926

jeff.watson@co.kittitas.wa.us

509-933-8274

From: Jeff Watson

Sent: Monday, February 28, 2011 12:52 PM **To:** 'Larry Browne (eburgwater@yahoo.com)'

Subject: BL-11-00003 Brown

Trying again

Jeff Watson Planner I

Kittitas County Community Development Services 411 N. Ruby Street, Suite 2 Ellensburg, WA 98926 jeff.watson@co.kittitas.wa.us

P: 509.933.8274 F: 509.962.7682



"Building Partnerships-Building Communities"

All e-mail sent to

this address will be received by the Kittitas County e-mail system and may be subject to Public Disclosure under RCW Chapter 42.56 and is subject to archiving and review by someone other than the recipient.

Notice: All email sent to this address will be received by the Kittitas County email system and may be subject to public disclosure under Chapter 42.56 RCW and to archiving and review.

message id: 38eb45916c6dcbdac24bb8719d004a14

After reviewin